CATALOGUE
Quality products mixed with excellent service.
 Price list effective 1 February 2016
MILCast design, manufacture and supply precast
concrete products for agricultural and commercial
uses. Products include headwalls, culvert ends,
pits, bay outlets (with aluminium door or rubber
flap), rice stops, channel and bankless channel

Channel Check
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ACC7560D CHANNEL CHK 750H x 600W - DOOR 760KG $605
ACC9090D CHANNEL CHK  900H X 900W - DOOR 1440KG $990
ACC90120D CHANNEL CHK  900H X 1200W - DOOR 1350KG $1,045
Channel check with door
3  |  Price list - effective 1 February 2016. Listed weights and flows are approximate.
Culvert End (Head Wall) X 750H
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ACS300D 300 CULEND x 750H- DOOR 470KG $363
ACS375D 375 CULEND x 750H- DOOR 460KG $363
ACS450D 450 CULEND x 750H- DOOR 440KG $363
750H Culvert end - door
Culvert End (Head Wall) X 900H
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ACL300D 300 CULEND x 900H- DOOR 680KG $473
ACL300DC 300 CULEND x 900H- DUAL CTRL 620KG $473
ACL300P 300 CULEND x 900H- PLAIN 500KG $286
ACL375D 375 CULEND x 900H- DOOR 670KG $473
ACL375DC 375 CULEND x 900H- DUAL CTRL 610KG $473
ACL375P 375 CULEND x 900H- PLAIN 490KG $286
ACL450D 450 CULEND x 900H- DOOR 660KG $473
ACL450DC 450 CULEND x 900H- DUAL CTRL 600KG $473
ACL450P 450 CULEND x 900H- PLAIN 480KG $286
ACL525D 525 CULEND x 900H- DOOR 640KG $473
ACL525DC 525 CULEND x 900H- DUAL CTRL 580KG $473
ACL525P 525 CULEND x 900H- PLAIN 460KG $286
ACL600D 600 CULEND x 900H- DOOR 620KG $473
ACL600DC 600 CULEND x 900H- DUAL CTRL 560KG $473
ACL600P 600 CULEND x 900H- PLAIN 450KG $286
900H Culvert end - dual control
4  |  Price list - effective 1 February 2016. Listed weights and flows are approximate.
1200H Culvert end - dual control
Culvert End (Head Wall) X 1500H
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ACT300DC 300 CULEND x 1500H - DUAL CTRL 1280KG $858
ACT375DC 375 CULEND x 1500H - DUAL CTRL 1250KG $858
ACT450DC 450 CULEND x 1500H - DUAL CTRL 1220KG $858
ACT525DC 525 CULEND x-1500H - DUAL CTRL 1190KG $858
ACT600DC 600 CULEND x 1500H – DUAL CTRL 1163KG $858
ACT675DC 675 CULEND x 1500H - DUAL CTRL 1120KG $858
ACT750DC 750 CULEND x 1500H – DUAL CTRL 1090KG $858
ACT900DC 900 CULEND x 1500H - DUAL CTRL 1050KG $858
ACT300P 300 CULEND x 1500H - PLAIN 1260KG $622
ACT375P 375 CULEND  x 1500H - PLAIN 1230KG $622
ACT450P 450 CULEND - 1500H - PLAIN 1200KG $622
ACT525P 525 CULEND -1500H - PLAIN 1160KG $622
ACT600P 600 CULEND x 1500H- PLAIN 1136KG $622
ACT675P 675 CULEND x1500H - PLAIN 1150KG $622
ACT750P 750 CULEND x 1500H- PLAIN 1090KG $622
ACT900P 900 CULEND x 1500H- PLAIN 1030KG $622
DL1 PORTABLE DOOR LIFTER $88
Culvert End (Head Wall) X 1200H
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ACH300D 300 CULEND x 1200H- DOOR 800KG $545
ACH300DC 300 CULEND x 1200H- DUAL CTRL 1200KG $545
ACH300P 300 CULEND x 1200H- PLAIN 660KG $369
ACH375D 375 CULEND x 1200H- DOOR 790KG $545
ACH375DC 375 CULEND x 1200H- DUAL CTRL 1200KG $545
ACH375P 375 CULEND x 1200H- PLAIN 650KG $369
ACH450D 450 CULEND x 1200H- DOOR 780KG $545
ACH450DC 450 CULEND x 1200H- DUAL CTRL 1200KG $545
ACH450P 450 CULEND x 1200H- PLAIN 640KG $369
ACH525D 525 CULEND x 1200H- DOOR 760KG $545
ACH525DC 525 CULEND x 1200H- DUAL CTRL 1200KG $545
ACH525P 525 CULEND x 1200H- PLAIN 580KG $369
ACH600D 600 CULEND x 1200H- DOOR 740KG $545
ACH600DC 600 CULEND x 1200H- DUAL CTRL 1200KG $545
ACH600P 600 CULEND x 1200H- PLAIN 600KG $369
5  |  Price list - effective 1 February 2016. Listed weights and flows are approximate.
1800H Culvert end - plain
Culvert End (Head Wall) X 1800H
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ACB450P 450 CULEND 1800H - PLAIN 2450KG $1,210
ACB525P 525 CULEND 1800H - PLAIN 2350KG $1,210
ACB600P 600 CULEND 1800H - PLAIN 2250KG $1,210
ACB750P 750 CULEND 1800H - PLAIN 2150KG $1,210
ACB900P 900 CULEND 1800H - PLAIN 2070KG $1,210
ACB1050P 1050 CULEND 1800H - PLAIN 1970KG $1,210
ACB1200P 1200 CULEND 1800H - PLAIN 1880KG $1,210
Drainage Inlet
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ADI300D 300 DRAIN INLET x 900H - DOOR 420KG $319
Drainage inlet
Culvert End (Head Wall) X 2100H
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
ACX900P 900 CULEND x 2100H - PLAIN 3300KG $1,650
ACX1050P 1050 CULEND x 2100H - PLAIN 3170KG $1,650
ACX1200P 1200 CULEND x 2100H - PLAIN 3060KG $1,650
ACX1350P 1350 CULEND x 2100H - PLAIN 2920KG $1,650
ACX1500P 1500 CULEND x 2100H - PLAIN 2760KG $1,650
6  |  Price list - effective 1 February 2016. Listed weights and flows are approximate.
Drop box with
winch control
Pads
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
PAD 1 CONCRETE PADS 450x225x75mm 19KG $11
PAD 2 CONCRETE PADS 450x450x75mm 37KG $17
PAD 3 CONCRETE PADS 900x300x75mm 49KG $22
PAD HW CONCRETE PADS 600x600x65mm – Hot Water 55KG $22
PAD 2GC CONCRETE PADS 750x350x75mm – 2 x Gas Cylinder 42KG $22
PAD 4 CONCRETE PADS 800x800x50mm 77KG $44
SWS STORM WATER SINK 55KG $39
Pipe end
Pipe End
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
APEL300D 300 PIPEEND x 900H - DOOR 270KG $297
APEL375D 375 PIPEEND x 900H - DOOR 270KG $297
APEL450D 450 PIPEEND x 900H - DOOR 270KG $297
APEL525D 525 PIPEEND x 900H - DOOR 270KG $297
APEL600D 600 PIPEEND x 900H - DOOR 270KG $297
APES300D 300 PIPEEND X 750H - DOOR 110KG $193
APES375D 375 PIPEEND X 750H - DOOR 110KG $193
Drop Box
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
DBHI 1050H RECTANGULAR DROPBOX 660KG $600
DBLO 900H RECTANGULAR  DROP BOX 630KG $550

11  |  Price List - effective 1 February 2016. Listed weights and flows are approximate.
Doors continued
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE (ex GST)
D14 ACC9090 ALUMINIUM DOOR N/A $127
D16 ABCC7590 ALUMINIUM DOOR N/A $99
D17 ABCC9090 ALUMINIUM DOOR N/A $132
D18 ABCC75120 ALUMINIUM DOOR N/A $105
D19 ABCC90120 ALUMINIUM DOOR N/A $121
D20 APES ALUMINIUM DOOR N/A $61
D21 ADI ALUMINIUM DOOR N/A $61
D28 ABO40120D ALUMIN DOOR N/A $72
D29 FLATSTOP DOOR N/A $77
SLD SCREW LIFT DOOR N/A POA
Pipes
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE (ex GST)
SPC300 300 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (4ML FLOW) 210KG $121
SPC375 375 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (6ML FLOW) 269KG $165
SPC450 450 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (9ML FLOW) 422KG $237
SPC525 525 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (12ML FLOW) 495KG $303
SPC600 600 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (15ML FLOW) 606KG $363
SPC675 675 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (20ML FLOW) 736KG $479
SPC750 750 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (24ML FLOW) 892KG $550
SPC900 900 SP/C  CONCRETE PIPE (36ML FLOW) 1336KG $825
SPC1050 1050 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE (50ML FLOW) 1717KG $1,089
SPC1200 1200 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE           2180KG $1,200
SPC1350 1350 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE           2700KG  $1,470
SPC1500 1500 SP/C CONCRETE PIPE           3000KG  $1,740
SS300 300 SPIGOT PIPES (4ML FLOW) 200KG $121
SS375 375 SPIGOT PIPES (6ML FLOW) 251KG $165
SS450 450 SPIGOT PIPES (9ML FLOW) 366KG $237
SS525 525 SPIGOT PIPES (12ML FLOW) 464KG $303
SS600 600 SPIGOT PIPES (15ML FLOW) 566KG $363
SS675 675 SPIGOT PIPES (20ML FLOW) 691KG $479
SS750 750 SPIGOT PIPES (24ML FLOW) 810KG $550
SS900 900 SPIGOT PIPES (36ML FLOW) 1091KG $825
SS1050 1050 SPIGOT PIPE (50ML FLOW) 1420KG $1,089
SS1200   1200 SPIGOT PIPES                          1920KG  $1,200
SS1350 1350 SPIGOT PIPES                                $1,470
SS1500  1500 SPIGOT PIPES                                $1,740
RR EXTRA RUBBER RINGS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE N/A POA
12  |  Price List - effective 1 February 2016. Listed weights and flows are approximate.
Pit Covers and Trash Screens
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE (ex GST)